
3A
Plaza Bowl
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Luke Adams (10) Waukee 200 244 444
Justin Neumann (11) Waukee 208 211 419
Cameron Borst (12) Waukee 213 200 413
Logan Hodge (10) West Des Moines Valley 201 208 409
Zacary Basart-Morse (10) West Des Moines Valley 220 185 405
Seth Walter (11) Waukee 210 195 405
Owen Brauch (12) Dowling 212 191 403
Caleb Martin (10) Sioux City East 205 191 396
Aiden Doruska (11) Ankeny 201 195 396
Blake Schumucher (11) Ankeny 220 175 395
Josiah Thompson (11) Sioux City East 231 157 388
Cale Pittenger (10) Sioux City East 185 190 375
Jerrid Van Sloten (10) Sioux City North 167 199 366
Landon Clay (12) Sioux City North 179 187 366
Carter Sulzbach (9) Sioux City North 179 186 365
Ashton Whitson (12) West Des Moines Valley 192 168 360
Brenden Lewis (10) Sioux City East 177 183 360
Joseph Barnes III (12) Waukee 197 162 359
Lukas Clark (12) Sioux City North 180 167 347
Chase Mohrhauser (12) Sioux City East 165 170 335
Chase Conway (12) Sioux City North 201 132 333
Gage Payton (12) Ankeny 166 164 330
Jake Joerger (11) Dowling 195 133 328
Aaron Lastuvka (11) Dowling 168 158 326
Chase Spangler (10) West Des Moines Valley 155 167 322
Ashton Harris (11) Sioux City North 159 161 320
Nathan Oehlerking (12) Sioux City East 144 171 315
Cayden Claiser (12) West Des Moines Valley 175 138 313
Alex Gates (12) Ankeny 157 151 308
Michael Winters (12) Ankeny 103 204 307
Parker Asche (12) Waukee 160 146 306
Ayden Hall (12) West Des Moines Valley 148 147 295
John Koll (11) Dowling 126 168 294
Jake Olson (12) Dowling 143 150 293
Alec Touney (11) Dowling 130 146 276
Logan Roberts (12) Ankeny 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

3A
Plaza Bowl
FEBRUARY 17, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Waukee 2040 173 187 178 172 266 3016
Sioux City East 1854 191 211 181 174 160 2771
West Des Moines Valley 1809 177 193 204 175 202 2760
Sioux City North 1777 168 224 168 203 127 2667
Ankeny 1736 184 163 231 170 173 2657
Dowling 1644 143 191 167 143 191 2479



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

West Des Moines Valley
Logan Hodge (10) 201 208 409
Zacary Basart-Morse (10) 220 185 405
Ashton Whitson (12) 192 168 360
Chase Spangler (10) 155 167 322
Cayden Claiser (12) 175 138 313
Ayden Hall (12) 148 147 295

TOTAL 1809
Waukee
Luke Adams (10) 200 244 444
Justin Neumann (11) 208 211 419
Cameron Borst (12) 213 200 413
Seth Walter (11) 210 195 405
Joseph Barnes III (12) 197 162 359
Parker Asche (12) 160 146 306

TOTAL 2040
Sioux City North
Jerrid Van Sloten (10) 167 199 366
Landon Clay (12) 179 187 366
Carter Sulzbach (9) 179 186 365
Lukas Clark (12) 180 167 347
Chase Conway (12) 201 132 333
Ashton Harris (11) 159 161 320

TOTAL 1777
Sioux City East
Caleb Martin (10) 205 191 396
Josiah Thompson (11) 231 157 388
Cale Pittenger (10) 185 190 375
Brenden Lewis (10) 177 183 360
Chase Mohrhauser (12) 165 170 335
Nathan Oehlerking (12) 144 171 315

TOTAL 1854
Ankeny
Aiden Doruska (11) 201 195 396
Blake Schumucher (11) 220 175 395
Gage Payton (12) 166 164 330
Alex Gates (12) 157 151 308



Michael Winters (12) 103 204 307
Logan Roberts (12) 0 0 0

TOTAL 1736
Dowling
Owen Brauch (12) 212 191 403
Jake Joerger (11) 195 133 328
Aaron Lastuvka (11) 168 158 326
John Koll (11) 126 168 294
Jake Olson (12) 143 150 293
Alec Touney (11) 130 146 276

TOTAL 1644
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


